AUTOGIMAV
IC-1O/LC-1O Audio Console
AUTOGRAM INSTRUCTION MANUAL ERRATA
IC-1O/LC-1O AUDIO CONSOLE
1 On the Specification Sheet under Distortion:
Program/Audition iess than 0.5 ? THD
2. Page 3, pp4, last sentence should read:
The panel-mounted monaural channel VU meter is connected across

------------------------------------------ -------------
MANUFACTURER'S MFR
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER CODE PART NUMBER
A4 SAME AS A2
A5 MIXING PAD 250074-1 AUTOG
A6 SAME AS A2
A7 SAME AS Al
A8 SAME AS A2
A9 SAME AS Al
A1O SAME AS A2
J 1 CONNECTOR, ELECTRICAL S3312AB 10651
12 CONTACTS
J2 SAME AS JI
Pl CONNECTOR P3312CCT 10651
12 CONTACTS
R1 POTENTIOMETER 70A4M032S103A 01121
10 KILOHMS
R2
THROUGH SAME AS R1
R5
T I TRANSFORMER 027-0165 31740
T2
THROUGH SAME AS TL
T5
TB1 NOT USED
TB2 TERMINAL BLOCK 599-2004-15 753 82
X Al CONNECTOR SOCKETS 77M1P9 03554
XA2
THROUGH SAME AS XA1
XA1O
FRONT PANEL, A3
ATI ATTENUATOR 3200283-600-600 28057
AT2
THROUGH SAME AS ATI
AT 10
OS I LAMP 1819 LEECR
DS2
THROUGH SAME AS DS1
DS6
Ml METER, VU 561-200 LFECO
M2 SAME AS Ml
M3 SAME AS Ml
Pl NOT USED
P2 CONNECTOR P3312CCT 10651
12 CONTACTS
R1 RESISTOR RCR20GF561KR 81349
560 OHMS, 10? TOL, 1/2 WATT
R2 POTENTIOME TER 70C4N1OOS1D3A 01121
10 KILOHMS
R3 SAME AS R1
R4 SAME AS R2
R5 SAME AS R1
R6 SAME AS R2
R7 SAME AS R1
R8 SAME AS R2
R9 SAME AS R1
RIO SAME AS R2
R 11 SAME AS R1
R12 SAME AS R2
R13 SAME AS R1
RIA SAME AS R2
R15 SAME AS R1
R16 SAME AS R2
R17 SAME AS R1
R 18 SAME AS R2
R19 SAME AS R1
17
LC-10 FRONT PANEL A3 PARTS LIST
SYMBOL
AT-1 Through AT-10
DS-1 " DS-6
Ml " M3
R1 R3 R5 R7